EXECUTIVE
COUNTRY

Beautiful 3 bedroom home 10 minutes north of Georgetown
on .76 acres. Formal LR w/oak mantle fireplace &
hardwood floors, separate formal dining room, separate
large family room with plant conservatory & fireplace, large
country kitchen, main floor laundry, master bedroom with 3
pc. ensuite, deck & inground pool, large double car garage,
intercom system in & out.

M e kel = _GORGEOUS

4 BEDROOM HOME

Beautiful & decorated living room & dining room
with refinished hardwood floors, family rm
addition, 2 gas fps, CAC, upgraded furnace,
private fenced/hedged backyard; large storage
= J] shed, mature trees, concrete double driveway,
o smie car arae $232 900 Call Blll*

TO TOWN

Unique elegant home on a superb landscaped
lot with 4 bedrooms, 3 full washrooms, walkout
to deck, sunroom & pool, main floor family room
with fireplace, finished party room with
fireplace, double car garage. Offered at
$379,000. Call Mal Dodge*. RM029-99

Meheow !l DECORATING 1S ALL
DONE!

In this 2400 sq. ft. lovely 4 BR Georgetown South

& fl home with open concept kitchen/breakfast room & j§
§l family room w/gas fireplace, a huge master BRf =
you won't want to leave w/5 pc. ensuite & walk-infi =

closet, formal LR & sep. DR, builder’s upgrades,
double car garage Call Jan*. $275,900.

- T ST

& kitchen, hardwood under carpeting
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COUNTRY BUT
CLOSE TO TOWN

4 bedroom bungalow on 138 x 135 lot with large mature trees
w/lots of privacy in your inground pool, w/large formal living
room w/floor to ceiling fireplace, parquet wood flooring,
French doors, beautiful oak cabinetry in kitchen, sep dining
area, basement has finished rec room, exercise room and
storage room, large finished double car garage. $249,900.
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Cute 4 bedroom home with eat-in

new windows,
150’ lot.

main rooms, recent
upgraded gas furnace, 50’ x

2 SEPARATE
BUILDING
LOTS
IN TOWN
$55,000

EACH
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3 BEDROOM
SEMI

Great location close to schools & shopping
with 2 bedroom inlaw suite (not retrofitted)
with new kitchen, common laundry room,
new shingles, some new windows.
$169,900.

almost here!

for that move you have
been thinking about all winter!

Have purchasers for
backsplit & sidesplit in

Delrex subdivision area.

Vckeosm = 2700 SQFT
EXECUTIVE HOME

Includes large professional office, 3
bedrooms up 1 bedroom + den on main
level, main floor family has walkout to
bricked courtyard, all on 201 x 14 ft. lot,
in Brampton. Call Jan*. $379,900.
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SPACE IN THE
COUNTRY

Approx. 2700 sq. ft. - 4+2 bedroom bungalow on
10 acres with triple car garage & carport, MBR
w/sitting room & ensuite, spa room & finished rec
room + 2 BR in-law suite with 2 walkouts, main
rooms have hardwood floors & custom
woodworking. $334,900. Call Bill** or Jan*. =

RM228-98 §




